
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
393 
307 
352 
353 
264 

Class Name 
CLAUDIO HARMUCH 
GIAN R.PASQUALI 
GENIVALDO C. SENNA 
ALISSON MARÇAL 
GABRIEL BOCHNEK 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
8 

Total Tm 
13:18.693 
13:20.763 
13:35.297 
14:01.780 
8:35.880 

Diff 

2.070 
16.604 
43.087 
5 Laps 

Gap 

2.070 
14.534 
26.483 
5 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:00.373 
1:00.407 
1:01.541 
1:03.226 
1:02.240 

In Lap 
5 

13 
8 
9 
5 

Best Speed 
102,562 
102,505 
100,616 

97,934 
99,486 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.070 

Avg. Speed 

100,785 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.373 

Best Speed 

102,562 

Best Lap by 

393 - CLAUDIO HARMUCH 
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CAMP. PARANAENSE DE VELOCIDADE NA TERRA  
SUPER FORMULA 

2a BATERIA - SUPER  FORMULA 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 17:06:39 

AUT. DE SÃO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 1,720 km 

07/12/2014 00:04 

9a ETAPA SÃO JOSE DOS PINHAIS 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO____:____


